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Reports to Committee Services 
by noon 

Meeting 
(2.00pm) 

Venue 

Thursday 25 July 2019 Thursday 1 August 2019 Strathbrock Partnership Centre 

Thursday 29 August 2019 Thursday 5 September 2019 Strathbrock Partnership Centre 

Thursday 24 October 2019 Thursday 31 October 2019 Strathbrock Partnership Centre 

Thursday 5 December 2019 Thursday 12 December 2019 Strathbrock Partnership Centre 

Thursday 13 February 2020 Thursday 20 February 2020 Strathbrock Partnership Centre 

Thursday 19 March 2020 Thursday 26 March 2020 Strathbrock Partnership Centre 

Thursday 4 June 2020 Thursday 11 June 2020 Strathbrock Partnership Centre 


